CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA' GIOVANILE

ESORDIENTI A DONNE

totale le manie albenga
1 A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO 21 21
2 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 28 28
3 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 34 34
4 ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS 37 37
5 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 56 56
ESORDIENTI A UOMINI
totale le manie albenga
1 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 20 20
2 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 20 20
3 CUS SAVONA 23 23
4 CENTRO ATLETICA CELLE LIGURE 38 38
RAGAZZE
totale le manie albenga
1 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 51 24 27
2 A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO 75 37 38
3 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 81 40 41
4 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 98 37 61
5 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 129 51 78
6 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 208 112 96
7 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 213 108 105
8 CENTRO ATLETICA CELLE LIGURE 241 130 111
9 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 40 40
RAGAZZI
totale le manie albenga
1 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 43 24 19
2 NUOVA ATLETICA 92 86 35 51
3 PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 100 47 53
4 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 102 57 45
5 A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO 119 59 60
6 ATLETICA VARAZZE 151 75 76
7 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 164 72 92
8 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 196 96 100
9 ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D 53 53
10 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 66 66
11 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 136 136
12 CUS SAVONA 149 149
13 CENTRO ATLETICA CELLE LIGURE 153 153
CADETTE
totale le manie albenga
1 ATLETICA VARAZZE 40 18 22
2 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 43 26 17
3 A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO 51 23 28
4 PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 95 53 42
5 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 101 50 51
6 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 139 77 62
7 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 140 66 74
8 NUOVA ATLETICA 92 204 99 105
9 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 213 107 106
10 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 65 65
CADETTI
totale le manie albenga
1 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 50 23 27
2 ATLETICA VARAZZE 64 38 26
3 NUOVA ATLETICA 92 81 36 45
4 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 103 48 55
5 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 110 66 44
6 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 239 121 118
7 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 276 142 134
8 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 64 64
9 C.F.F.S. COGOLETO 70 70
10 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 114 114
11 ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS 156 156
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ALLIEVE

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI

ALLIEVI

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI

ATL. UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO
ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

JUNIORES DONNE

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE
ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA

JUNIORES UOMINI

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

ASSOLUTA DONNE

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
ATLETICA CAIRO

ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO

A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ASSOLUTA UOMINI

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS
ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO
ATLETICA CAIRO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

11
19
26
27
39
a7

15
27
39
64
67

17
25
34
49
65
78

14
27
33
39
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107
117
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COMBINATA DONNE

S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
ATLETICA CAIRO

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO

U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

COMBINATA UOMINI

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE

A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI

ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
ATL. UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO
A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS
ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO
ATLETICA CAIRO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE

P/S
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P/S
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11
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18
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20
19

20
19

20
19
18

17

16

15

17
20
16
15

19

18

TOT

59
56
34
20
17
17
16
15
15
14

TOT

54
48
35
26
20

18

16
15
14
13
12
10



